
DIGISKILLS.PK PROJECT BRIEF:

DigiSkills.pk is the flagship project of lgnite which is equipping existing and new freelancers with

knowledge, skills, tools & techniques necessary to seize the opportunities available

internationally in online jobs market places and also locally. DigiSkills.pk was launched in March

201.8 and till date 2.2 million+ trainings have been imparted in 11 batches.

Moreover, DigiSkills.pk trainees have started earning from multiple online marketplaces like

fiverr, guru, Upwork, etc. as well as from direct clients. As per the survey conducted by a third
party, total estimated amount earned till end of 2O2O by DigiSkills.pk trainees were more than

USS 200 Million. A study on Pakistan's Startup and Freelance Ecosystem is in progress to
determine the earnings (t ill date) of Digiskills. p k freela ncers. DigiSkills. p k has been a h uge success

since its beginning which is evident by the overwhelming response from trainees from all over

the country as well Pakistani expats in more than 100 countries across the globe.

The target of DigiSkills.pk at the onset of the program was to deliver 1 million online trainings in

the areas of "Freelancing" and "Specialized Skills" all across Pakistan. By the end of 3 years, the

project has overachieved the target by 122%. This flagship project has been also acknowledged

by the honorable President of Pakistan in his recent speech to parliament on 24th September

7027.
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Keeping in view the success of Digiskills.pk and the emerging trends of freelancing skills, lgnite

and Virtual University in collaboration with Ministry of lT and Telecom signed a contract for phase

2 of the program named as Digiskills.pk 2.0.
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Th is program aims to;

lmpart 1.5 million DigiSkills.pk trainings in 26 months

Develop and offer following 5 additional courses

Update content of following existing 10 courses as per current market needs

Support trainees remotely through coaches

List of courses that will be offered to trainees through Digiskills.pk 2.0;

S.No Existing Courses

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

o

9

Freelancing

Digital Marketing

E-Commerce Management

Digital Literacy

AutoCAD

QuickBooks

Creative Writing

Graphic Design

WordPress

Search Engine Optimization (SEO)

New Courses

Video Editing, Animation & Vlogging

Affiliate Marketing

Data Analytics & Business lntelligence

Communication & Soft Skills

Virtual Assistant

10.

77.

72.

13.

L4.

15.

Enrollments of Batch-O1 of Digiskills.pk 2.0 are in process and online trainings will commence

from Febru ary 2022.

Further information can be accessed at https://dieiskills.ok



LIS'I' OF ACADEMIC PROGRA}.IS
(Currently being offered)

A. Facuh)* of Arts
l
2.

3.

.1.

5

6.

7.

8.
o

10.

ll.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

M.Sc. Applied Psychology

M.Sc. Organizational Psychology

M.Sc. Economics

\'lA English Lanuuagc 1 eaching (ELT)

N4.Sc. Mass Communication

IIS Mass Communication
tsS llconomics
BS English (..\pplied Linguistics)
BS Psychology

BS Sociology
Associate Degree in Mass Communication

Associatc Degree in Psychology

Diploma in Applied Psychology

Diploma in 'Ielevision Production

Diploma in English Language Teaching (EI"T)

Diploma in [.inguistics

B. Facult_v of Computer Science nnd Information Technologv
L Master ol Computer Scicnce (MCS)

l. l\{aster ol'lnfbrmation Tcchnology (MIT)

-l BS Computer Scicnce
.1. BS Information Technology

5. BS Softu'arc Errgr neering

6. Associatc Degree in Computer Science

7. Associate Degree in Computer Networking

8. Associate Degree in Database Managemenl system

9. Associalc Dcgree in Web Design and Developmenr

10. Diploma in Computer Science

I L Diploma in Intbrmation 'l'echnology

C. Faculty of Education
l. Master of'Education (M.Ed.)

2. B.Ed. (Hons.) Elenlentar)'

l. ts.lrd. (Hons.) Earl1.Chiidhood Care and Education
-1. ts.8d. Elernentan l.5-Year
5. B.Ed. Secondary 1.5-\'car

6, Associate Degree in L.arl1 Childhood Care and Education

7. Associate Degree in Education

8. Associate Degree (in service) Education I Year

9. Diploma in Education

)
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D. Facultl of Management

L Master of Accounting

2. Master of Accounting & Finance

3. Master of Banking & Finance

4. Master of Business Economics (MB Econ.)

5. Master ol' Commerce (N{. Clom)

6. Master of Finance

7. Master of I{uman Recourse Management (MHRM)
8, Master of Operatiotls & Supply Chain Management

9. Master of Public Adminislration (MPA)

10. BS Busincss Administration
11. Bachelol in Business & Information Technology (BRIT)
12. BS Comnrerce

I 3. BS Public Adrninistration

I4. Associato Degree in Commerce

15. Associale Degree in Business Administration
16. Associate Degree in Accounting & Finance

17. Associate Degree in Islamic Banking
18. Associate Degree in ]{uman Resource Management

19. Associate Degree in Operations Management

20. Associate Dcgree in Salcs and Marketing
21. Associatc Degree in Supply Chain Management

22. Diploma in Accounting
23. Diploma in Accounting & Finance

24. Diplonra in Business .\drninistration

25 Diplonra in Banking & Finance

26. Diploma in Finance

2i . Diploma in Public Administralion

28. Diploma in Marketing Management

29. Diploma in Entrepreneurship & SME Management

30. Diploma in Human Resource Management

31, Specialization Certificate (areas; Banhng, Finance. I-IRM,

Marketing)

E. Faculty of Science & Technology

l. M.Sc. Mathematics

2. M.Sc. Statistics

3. M.Sc. Zoolog'r'

4. BS (Bioinformatics)

5. BS (Biotechnology)

6, BS (Zoology)

7. BS (Mathematics)

8. Diploma in Molecu)ar Biology

9. Diploma in Bioinformatics

Manogatncnt, and



ANNEXL'BE'B'

Study Progranr !1ale Fcrnale
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65 M.Sc. Statistics

N'l.Sc. Zoology66

67 IvlA English Language Teaching

lri 7

1755

2611511

j() I 1 15.1
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99 Diplonra in Educatiolr

100 I)iploma in Enelish Lanrruarc I eaching

Diplona in Finance

Diploma in Human Resource Management

Diplorna in lnformation'l'eclrnology

l)iplorna in Linguistics

l2l

I'GD in Markcting ManaScn)cnt
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CITY WISE STUDENTS' INROLL\'IEN'I'
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